Bus 36.36X

Mondays to Saturdays only

YORK Rail Station
YORK The Stonebow
York Piccadilly
Fulford Church
University Heslington Hall
Crockey Hill
Wheldrake Dalton Hill
Elvington Air Museum
ELVINGTON Riverside Gardens

Bus 36.36X

Mondays to Saturdays only

ELVINGTON Riverside Gardens
Elvington Air Museum
Wheldrake Dalton Hill
Crockey Hill
University Heslington Hall
Fulford Church
York Piccadilly
YORK The Stonebow
YORK Rail Station

York - Elvington
36X 36 36
06:55

! 09:40  13:40
07:00 0942 13:42
07:09 0951 I3:5I
07:15 | !

! 09:59  13:59

! 10:09 1409
0729 1017 1417
07:34 1022 1422

Elvington - York

36X 36 36
07:40 10:40 14:40
07:45 10:44 14:44

| 10:52 14:52

| 11:03 15:03
07:59 | |
08:05 I1:10 15:10
08:20 11:21 15:21

| 11:23 15:23
08:26

CODE: FSO - Friday & Saturday Only

36

15:40
15:43
15:54

16:02
16:12
16:20

16:25

36

16:40
16:44
16:52
17:03

17:11
17:23

17:29

36X
16:40

16:46
16:57
17:03

17:17
17:22

36

17:40
17:44
17:52
18:03

18:11
18:21
18:23

36X
17:40

17:46
17:57
18:03

18:17
18:22

36
FSO
18:30
18:34
18:42
18:53

19:00
19:10
19:12

This service is operated

with financial support from

City of York Council




